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MIDDLEMIDDLE
SCHOOLSCHOOL
CHOIRCHOIR

LOVELY DAYLOVELY DAY
from THE SECRET LIVES OF PETS 2from THE SECRET LIVES OF PETS 2

by Bill Withers & Skip Scarboroughby Bill Withers & Skip Scarborough
arranged by Robert T. Gibsonarranged by Robert T. Gibson

SOLOIST: TESSA NOVYSOLOIST: TESSA NOVY
BOW HUSKER, HADLEY BARREAUBOW HUSKER, HADLEY BARREAU

I SEE THE LIGHTI SEE THE LIGHT
from TANGLEDfrom TANGLED

by Alan Menken & Glenn Slaterby Alan Menken & Glenn Slater
arranged by Mac Huffarranged by Mac Huff

DANGER ZONEDANGER ZONE
from TOP GUNfrom TOP GUN

by Giorgio Moroder & Tom Whitlockby Giorgio Moroder & Tom Whitlock
arranged by Roger Emersonarranged by Roger Emerson



MIDDLE SCHOOLMIDDLE SCHOOL
Choir MEMBERSChoir MEMBERS

EIGHTH GRADEEIGHTH GRADE
*Maya Anderson*Maya Anderson
**Olivia BarreauOlivia Barreau
Chloe BenishChloe Benish
**Isabella BilekIsabella Bilek

**Jose Bustillo-PalmaJose Bustillo-Palma
**Jonathan HillJonathan Hill
*Charles Lueck*Charles Lueck

Zoe MadsenZoe Madsen
*Avery Miller*Avery Miller

*Kaylee Myers*Kaylee Myers
*Corben Weldy*Corben Weldy
*Oliver Winkler*Oliver Winkler

*Kynsleigh Woolever*Kynsleigh Woolever
SEVENTH GRADESEVENTH GRADE

**Forrest BakerForrest Baker
**Landon BassettLandon Bassett

**Rhys BeckerRhys Becker
**Marshall BulinMarshall Bulin

Isaac CampbellIsaac Campbell
Liam CarlsonLiam Carlson

Ava HahnAva Hahn
**Natalie HainstockNatalie Hainstock

*Allysia Mayer*Allysia Mayer
Connor McWaneConnor McWane

*Grant Miller*Grant Miller
*Tessa Novy*Tessa Novy

*Reece Powell*Reece Powell
Abram ThayerAbram Thayer
*Lucas Waser*Lucas Waser
*Rosalie Wollin*Rosalie Wollin
SIXTH GRADESIXTH GRADE

Lillian BarrLillian Barr
*Hadley Barreau*Hadley Barreau
*Wyatt Bengston*Wyatt Bengston

Triston BirdsillTriston Birdsill
*Leila Escher*Leila Escher

*Berklee Galloway*Berklee Galloway
*Archer Hanko*Archer Hanko

*Isabella Hill*Isabella Hill
*Bow Husker*Bow Husker

*Sage LeMoine*Sage LeMoine
*Eleanor Moore*Eleanor Moore

Graysen NachreinerGraysen Nachreiner
*Trevor Novy*Trevor Novy
Gracelyn OttGracelyn Ott

Jackson PulliamJackson Pulliam
Bryston SchmidtBryston Schmidt
*Milah Sjostrom*Milah Sjostrom

*Kersey Thompson*Kersey Thompson
Kaiden WohlrabKaiden Wohlrab

**PERFORMED AT DISTRICTPERFORMED AT DISTRICT
SOLO & ENSEMBLE FESTIVALSOLO & ENSEMBLE FESTIVAL



BASSBASS
VoicesVoices

VUELIE & FROZEN HEARTVUELIE & FROZEN HEART
from FROZENfrom FROZEN

by Frose Fjellheim, Christoper Beck,by Frose Fjellheim, Christoper Beck,
Kristen Anderson-Lopez, Robert LopezKristen Anderson-Lopez, Robert Lopez

arranged by Leigh Winklerarranged by Leigh Winkler

I AM A MAN OFI AM A MAN OF
CONSTANT SORROWCONSTANT SORROW

from O BROTHER, WHERE ART THOU?from O BROTHER, WHERE ART THOU?
by Carter Stanleyby Carter Stanley

arranged by Kirby Shawarranged by Kirby Shaw
SOLOISTS: BRIAN KANNENBERGSOLOISTS: BRIAN KANNENBERG

JOHNNY WELDY, COOPER HANKOJOHNNY WELDY, COOPER HANKO
CORBIN FITZGERALDCORBIN FITZGERALD

TrebleTreble
VoicesVoices

CAN’T CATCH ME NOWCAN’T CATCH ME NOW
from THE HUNGER GAMESfrom THE HUNGER GAMES

by Olivia Rodrigo & Daniel Nigroby Olivia Rodrigo & Daniel Nigro
arranged by Audrey Snyderarranged by Audrey Snyder

SOLOISTS: ANNA BAKER, ADDISON BENISHSOLOISTS: ANNA BAKER, ADDISON BENISH

HOLDING OUT FOR A HEROHOLDING OUT FOR A HERO
from FOOTLOOSEfrom FOOTLOOSE

by Dean Pitchford & Jim Steinmanby Dean Pitchford & Jim Steinman
arranged by Paul Langfordarranged by Paul Langford

SOLOISTS: ISABELLE FIELD, ADDISON BENISHSOLOISTS: ISABELLE FIELD, ADDISON BENISH



HIGHHIGH
SCHOOLSCHOOL
CHOIRCHOIR
GO THE DISTANCEGO THE DISTANCE

from HERCULESfrom HERCULES
by Alan Menken, David Zippelby Alan Menken, David Zippel

arranged by Ed Lojeskiarranged by Ed Lojeski
SOLOIST: OLIVIA PEESEL, OLIVIA OLSONSOLOIST: OLIVIA PEESEL, OLIVIA OLSON
JOHNNY WELDY, BRIAN KANNENBERGJOHNNY WELDY, BRIAN KANNENBERG

SKYFALLSKYFALL
from SKYFALL 007from SKYFALL 007

by Adele Adkins, Paul Epworthby Adele Adkins, Paul Epworth
arranged by Paul Langfordarranged by Paul Langford

SOLOIST: HANNAH HILLSOLOIST: HANNAH HILL

DEFYING GRAVITYDEFYING GRAVITY
from WICKEDfrom WICKED

by Stephen Schwartzby Stephen Schwartz
arranged by Roger Emersonarranged by Roger Emerson

SOLOISTS: ALIYA MAY, EMMA ENNISSOLOISTS: ALIYA MAY, EMMA ENNIS

INTERMISSIONINTERMISSION

What kind
What kind  

of music are
of music are  

balloons
balloons  

afraid of?
afraid of?

POP MUSIC!!! POP MUSIC!!!



HIGH SCHOOLHIGH SCHOOL
Choir MEMBERSChoir MEMBERS

ALTOALTO
*Anna Baker*Anna Baker

*Addison Benish*Addison Benish
*Emma Ennis*Emma Ennis

*Isabelle Field*Isabelle Field
Montana GardnerMontana Gardner

Hailie HansenHailie Hansen
Callissa KellerCallissa Keller

*Aliya May*Aliya May
Mattison PreussMattison Preuss
Ana RockweilerAna Rockweiler
Brooke PhillipsBrooke Phillips

*Macey Berndt*Macey Berndt
*Addison Ebert*Addison Ebert

*Katelyn Field*Katelyn Field
*Malynda Larson*Malynda Larson

Brynley BurnsBrynley Burns
Shelby OttShelby Ott

Kendyl RoweKendyl Rowe
Dallas GardnerDallas Gardner

TENORTENOR
Corbin FitzgeraldCorbin Fitzgerald

Brian KannenbergBrian Kannenberg
*Keaton Barreau*Keaton Barreau

Robbie DanielsRobbie Daniels
Oliver HankoOliver Hanko

Seth PietruszynskiSeth Pietruszynski
Mason ZoellickMason Zoellick

SOPRANOSOPRANO
Hannah HillHannah Hill
Emma MildbrandEmma Mildbrand
Olivia OlsonOlivia Olson
Olivia PeeselOlivia Peesel
Heidi BakerHeidi Baker
Destiny BakerDestiny Baker
Ava BarreauAva Barreau
Jocelyn DrakeJocelyn Drake
Bella LeMoineBella LeMoine
Paige MadsenPaige Madsen
Kenlee MuntingaKenlee Muntinga
Aubri MyersAubri Myers
Livia ThayerLivia Thayer
Chloe TurnerChloe Turner
Summer FasselSummer Fassel
Lily RiffeyLily Riffey
BASSBASS
Cooper HankoCooper Hanko
Johnny WeldyJohnny Weldy
Gavin OlsonGavin Olson
CamdenCamden
ThellefsenThellefsen
Kamryn PowellKamryn Powell
Maddox StorandtMaddox Storandt
Aiden FrickAiden Frick
Talan JefferiesTalan Jefferies
Matthew RoloffMatthew Roloff

*PERFORMED AT DISTRICT*PERFORMED AT DISTRICT
SOLO & ENSEMBLE FESTIVALSOLO & ENSEMBLE FESTIVAL

**
**
**
**
**
**
**

  

**
  
**
**
  

**
**

**

SOLO & ENSEMBLESOLO & ENSEMBLE
STATE QUALIFIERSSTATE QUALIFIERS

ANNA BAKER - Classical SoloANNA BAKER - Classical Solo
ANNA BAKER & ALIYA MAY - Vocal DuetANNA BAKER & ALIYA MAY - Vocal Duet

CAMDEN THELLEFSEN - Theatre SoloCAMDEN THELLEFSEN - Theatre Solo
KEATON BARREAU - Classical SoloKEATON BARREAU - Classical Solo

KYNSLEIGH WOOLEVER - Classical SoloKYNSLEIGH WOOLEVER - Classical Solo
LEXUS MORTIMER - Marimba SoloLEXUS MORTIMER - Marimba Solo

CONGRATULATIONS!!!CONGRATULATIONS!!!



SIXTHSIXTH
GRADEGRADE
BANDBAND

GHOSTBUSTERSGHOSTBUSTERS
from GHOSTBUSTERSfrom GHOSTBUSTERS

by Ray Parker, Jrby Ray Parker, Jr
arranged by Michael Storyarranged by Michael Story

JAWSJAWS
from JAWSfrom JAWS

by John Williamsby John Williams
arranged by Stacey Clarkarranged by Stacey Clark

BRAVEBRAVE
from BRAVEfrom BRAVE

by Patrick Doyleby Patrick Doyle
arranged by Michael Sweeneyarranged by Michael Sweeney

A MILLION DREAMSA MILLION DREAMS
from THE GREATEST SHOWMANfrom THE GREATEST SHOWMAN

by Benj Pasek & Justin Paulby Benj Pasek & Justin Paul
arranged by Paul Murthaarranged by Paul Murtha



6th GRADE6th GRADE
BANDBAND MEMBERS MEMBERS

**
**
**

**

  

**  

**
**
**
**
**

*PERFORMED AT DISTRICT
SOLO & ENSEMBLE FESTIVAL

FRENCH HORNFRENCH HORN
Anthony DowningAnthony Downing

*Bow Husker*Bow Husker
BARITONEBARITONE

Triston BirdsillTriston Birdsill
Wyatt BengstonWyatt Bengston
Jackson PulliamJackson Pulliam

*Ross Wafle*Ross Wafle
Kaiden WohlrabKaiden Wohlrab

TUBATUBA
*Chase Berndt*Chase Berndt
*Clayton Wolfe*Clayton Wolfe

PERCUSSIONPERCUSSION
Dalton DodgeDalton Dodge

*Leila Escher*Leila Escher
*Berklee Galloway*Berklee Galloway

*Graysen*Graysen
NachreinerNachreiner

*Milah Sjostrom*Milah Sjostrom

FLUTEFLUTE
Lillian BarrLillian Barr
Paige BenderPaige Bender
Baylie DeatonBaylie Deaton
Kersey ThompsonKersey Thompson
CLARINETCLARINET
Isabella HillIsabella Hill
Gracelyn OttGracelyn Ott
Bryston SchmidtBryston Schmidt
ALTO SAXOPHONEALTO SAXOPHONE
Hope DaugsHope Daugs
Michael FryMichael Fry
Archer HankoArcher Hanko
TRUMPETTRUMPET
Hadley BarreauHadley Barreau
Sage LeMoineSage LeMoine
Kenton LindemayerKenton Lindemayer
Eleanor MooreEleanor Moore
Trevor NovyTrevor Novy

MIDDLE SCHOOLMIDDLE SCHOOL
BANDBAND MEMBERS MEMBERS

BARITONE SAXBARITONE SAX
*Elijah Mobley*Elijah Mobley

TRUMPETTRUMPET
Hayden McGinleyHayden McGinley

*Grant Miller*Grant Miller
*Lucas Mitchell*Lucas Mitchell
Easton NorwalkEaston Norwalk

FRENCH HORNFRENCH HORN
JoJonathan Hillnathan Hill

*Kynsleigh*Kynsleigh
WooleverWoolever

TROMBONETROMBONE
*J*Jose Antonioose Antonio

Bustillo-PalmaBustillo-Palma
*Trevor Newman*Trevor Newman

*Tyler Roloff*Tyler Roloff
*Corben Weldy*Corben Weldy
*Oliver Winkler*Oliver Winkler

TUBATUBA
*Parker Fink*Parker Fink

PRECUSSIONPRECUSSION
MMarshall Bulinarshall Bulin

Vayda FarnumVayda Farnum
Ava HodgeAva Hodge

Zoe MadsenZoe Madsen

FLUTEFLUTE
Olivia BarreauOlivia Barreau
Isabella BilekIsabella Bilek
Lucas HillLucas Hill
Raegan MooreRaegan Moore
Rosalie WollinRosalie Wollin
OBOEOBOE
Abby RickAbby Rick
CLARINETCLARINET
Maya AndersonMaya Anderson
Forrest BakerForrest Baker
Landon BassettLandon Bassett
Bella LindemayerBella Lindemayer
Kaylee MyersKaylee Myers
Tessa NovyTessa Novy
Haylie SjostromHaylie Sjostrom
ALTO SAXOPHONEALTO SAXOPHONE
Rhys BeckRhys Beckerer
Griffin GeigerGriffin Geiger
Anthony GrilleyAnthony Grilley
Allysia MayerAllysia Mayer
Avery MillerAvery Miller
Jaiden NewlunJaiden Newlun
Lucas WaserLucas Waser
TENOR SAXOPHONETENOR SAXOPHONE
Charles LueckCharles Lueck

  
**
**
**
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**
**
**
**
**
**
  
  
  
  
    
**
**
    
    
    



MIDDLEMIDDLE
SCHOOLSCHOOL
BANDBAND

HIGHLIGHTS FROMHIGHLIGHTS FROM
MOANAMOANA

from MOANAfrom MOANA
by Lin Manuel Miranda, Foa’i, & Mancinaby Lin Manuel Miranda, Foa’i, & Mancina

arranged by Johnnie Vinsonarranged by Johnnie Vinson
SOLOISTS: GRANT MILLERSOLOISTS: GRANT MILLER

WEST SIDE STORYWEST SIDE STORY
from WEST SIDE STORYfrom WEST SIDE STORY

by Leonard Bernstein & Stephenby Leonard Bernstein & Stephen    SondheimSondheim
arranged by Jay Bocookarranged by Jay Bocook

HIGHLIGHTS FROMHIGHLIGHTS FROM
HARRY POTTERHARRY POTTER
from HARRY POTTERfrom HARRY POTTER

by John Williamsby John Williams
arranged by Michael Storyarranged by Michael Story

CHALLENGECHALLENGE
CAN YOU UNSCRAMBLECAN YOU UNSCRAMBLE

THESE MUSIC TERMS?THESE MUSIC TERMS?
RNRN TOEBMOTOEBMO

UDCOORNTCUDCOORNTC
NRAPOOSNRAPOOS

KSOCTRUNDAKSOCTRUNDA
WADYABROWADYABRO     LAMCUISLAMCUIS

SYDNCIAMSYDNCIAM
ACDOACDO
HIPTCHIPTC



HIGHHIGH
SCHOOLSCHOOL
BANDBAND

THE GREATEST SHOWTHE GREATEST SHOW
from THE GREATEST SHOWMANfrom THE GREATEST SHOWMAN

by Pasek, Paul, & Lewisby Pasek, Paul, & Lewis
arranged by Paul Murthaarranged by Paul Murtha

UPUP
from UPfrom UP

by Michael Giacchinoby Michael Giacchino
arranged by Michael Brownarranged by Michael Brown

SOLOISTS: AUSTIN FRY, GABRIEL WOLFESOLOISTS: AUSTIN FRY, GABRIEL WOLFE

PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEANPIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN
from PIRATES OF THE CARRIBEAN:from PIRATES OF THE CARRIBEAN:

THE CURSE OF THE BLACK PEARLTHE CURSE OF THE BLACK PEARL
by Klaus Badeltby Klaus Badelt

arranged by Ted Rickettsarranged by Ted Ricketts
SOLOISTS: GABRIEL WOLFE, ROBBIE DANIELSSOLOISTS: GABRIEL WOLFE, ROBBIE DANIELS

DEADPOOL’S PLAYLISTDEADPOOL’S PLAYLIST
from Deadpoolfrom Deadpool

arranged by Carol Brittin Chambersarranged by Carol Brittin Chambers
SOLOISTS: ALIK GRIGOREV, KEATON BARREAUSOLOISTS: ALIK GRIGOREV, KEATON BARREAU

Why did the
Why did the

drummer
drummer

complain about

complain about

her salad?
her salad?

IT IDIDN’T HAVE ANY BEATS! IT IDIDN’T HAVE ANY BEATS!



FLUTEFLUTE
Addilynn AspAddilynn Asp
Nia AndersonNia Anderson
Addison BenishAddison Benish
Kaitlyn FieldKaitlyn Field
Malynda LarsonMalynda Larson
Lily RiffeyLily Riffey
Kendyl RoweKendyl Rowe

CLARINETCLARINET
Destiny BakerDestiny Baker
Alik GrigorevAlik Grigorev
Vlad GrigorevVlad Grigorev
CarleyCarley
LaubscherLaubscher

BASS CLARINETBASS CLARINET
Talan JefferiesTalan Jefferies

CONTRA BASSCONTRA BASS
CLARINETCLARINET
Anna BakerAnna Baker

ALTOALTO
SAXOPHONESAXOPHONE
Sarah EnnisSarah Ennis
Austin FryAustin Fry
Oliver HankoOliver Hanko

TENORTENOR
SAXOPHONESAXOPHONE
Chase GeigerChase Geiger

BARITONEBARITONE
SAXOPHONESAXOPHONE
CamdenCamden
ThellefsenThellefsen

TRUMPETTRUMPET
Ava BarreauAva Barreau

Nolan BrunkenNolan Brunken
Jack ByrdyJack Byrdy

*Faith Daugs*Faith Daugs
Corbin FitzgeraldCorbin Fitzgerald

Sean McGinleySean McGinley
Mattison PreussMattison Preuss

*Gabriel Wolfe*Gabriel Wolfe

FRENCH HORNFRENCH HORN
Heidi BakerHeidi Baker

Macey BerndtMacey Berndt
Isabelle FieldIsabelle Field

TROMBONETROMBONE
Reid ByrdyReid Byrdy

BARITONEBARITONE
Keaton BarreauKeaton Barreau
Robbie DanielsRobbie Daniels

Joseph LueckJoseph Lueck

TUBATUBA
Kaden JohnsonKaden Johnson

PERCUSSIONPERCUSSION
Ashlyn BenishAshlyn Benish

Lia BrunkenLia Brunken
Callissa KellerCallissa Keller

*Lexus Mortimer*Lexus Mortimer
AgustinAgustin

Murillo-GormazMurillo-Gormaz
Seth PietruszynskiSeth Pietruszynski

Rylee RevelsRylee Revels
Kingston SchmidtKingston Schmidt

Noah WafleNoah Wafle

HIGH SCHOOLHIGH SCHOOL
BANDBAND MEMBERS MEMBERS

*PERFORMED AT DISTRICT
SOLO & ENSEMBLE FESTIVAL

SENIOR MUSICSENIOR MUSIC
AWARDSAWARDS

ANNA BAKER - National School Choral AwardANNA BAKER - National School Choral Award
ALIYA MAY - National School Choral AwardALIYA MAY - National School Choral Award

LEXUS MORTIMER - John Phillips Sousa AwardLEXUS MORTIMER - John Phillips Sousa Award
OLIVIA PEESEL - Choir Director’s AwardOLIVIA PEESEL - Choir Director’s Award
ISABELLE FIELD - Band Director’s AwardISABELLE FIELD - Band Director’s Award

CONGRATULATIONS!!!CONGRATULATIONS!!!

*



HIGH SCHOOLHIGH SCHOOL
GRADUATIONGRADUATION

SATURDAY, MAY 24, 2025SATURDAY, MAY 24, 2025
10:00 AM10:00 AM

MIDDLE SCHOOLMIDDLE SCHOOL
GRADUATIONGRADUATION

FRIDAY, MAY 30, 2025FRIDAY, MAY 30, 2025
2:00 PM2:00 PM

A SPECIALA SPECIAL
THANK YOU TOTHANK YOU TO

OUR ADMINISTRATION TEAMOUR ADMINISTRATION TEAM
AND SCHOOL BOARDAND SCHOOL BOARD  

FOR THEIR CONTINUED SUPPORT OF THE ARTS AT W-CFOR THEIR CONTINUED SUPPORT OF THE ARTS AT W-C

OUR MAINTENANCE TEAMOUR MAINTENANCE TEAM  
FOR SETTING UP THE CHAIRS AND KEEPING IT CLEANFOR SETTING UP THE CHAIRS AND KEEPING IT CLEAN

THE FACULTY AT WONEWOC-CENTERTHE FACULTY AT WONEWOC-CENTER
FOR THEIR FLEXIBILITY AND SUPPORTFOR THEIR FLEXIBILITY AND SUPPORT

ALL OF YOU, BAND AND CHOIR PARENTS,ALL OF YOU, BAND AND CHOIR PARENTS,
FOR ENCOURAGING YOUR CHILDREN TOFOR ENCOURAGING YOUR CHILDREN TO
PARTICIPATE IN THE PERFORMING ARTSPARTICIPATE IN THE PERFORMING ARTS

UPCOMINGUPCOMING
MUSIC DATESMUSIC DATES


